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2016

DWAC Committees/WorkGroups

Compliance/Regulations Committee Distribution/Water Quality Management Workgroup
Kim Padgett, Chair RCAP khpadgett@capky.org 1| Disinfection Byproducts
loe Uliasz, DOW Rep DOW i-oseph.uliasz@kv.gov

Frank Hall ASA -Lab frank@agpalgchian-states.com 2|Flushing

Brian Bourne KWWOA - Frankfd bbourne @fewpb.com

Terry Hendrick Medium Utility |thendrick@bgmu.com

Donna McNeil KRWA d.mcneil@krwa.org

Vince Monks Large Utility- Lovilvmonks@Ilwcky.com

Mike Sanford Small Utility mike @lakevillagewater.org

Mary Carol Wagner AWWA wagner@nkywater.org

Ryan Leisey Warren, Butler, & ga_n_l_@warrenwater.com

David Spenard KPSC davide.spenard @ky.gov

Josh Stinston Small Utility istinson@wtown.org

Emerging Issues Workgroup
1|HABs

Source Water Protection Committee

lulie Roney, Chair KWWOA ironey@fewpb.com 2|UCMR3
[Rob Blair, DOWRep  [DOW Rob.Blair@ky.gov
Ichioe — 3|UCMR4

Well Head

Jack Stickney KRW

Annette DuPont Ewing

Brent Tippey

Brian Tillery

Melissa Melton

Doug Kimbler
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IIVIark Campbell I | I Capacity Development Workgroup

Infrastructure Sustainability Committee
Donna McNeil, Chair KRW d.mcneil@krwa.org
lory Becker, DOW Rep DOW JOI’V.BECE:EI‘@RV.EOV
Russel Neal DOW russell.Neal@ky.gov
Darrel Link ADDs -
Rob Campbell KCEC
Kay Sanborn KTAWWA

DPH

Utilities

Joint Committee with WWAC: Education/Workforce
JPaulette Akers, Chair KDCA Paulette.Akers@ky.gov

Tom Gabbard, DOW Rep |KDOW Tom.Gabbard@ky.gov

lessica Wilhoite KDOC Jessica.Wilhoite@ky.gov

Valerie Lucas KY-TN WEA valerie.lucas@kywea.org

Annette Dupont-Ewing  |KMUA adekmua@fewpb.net

Donna McNeil KRW d.mcneil@krwa.org

Lisa Dethredge KWWOA Lisa@kwwoa.org

Kay Sanborn KY/TN AWWA  |executivedirector@kytnawwa.org
Melissa Melton CAP KY




